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FACINGS MAY BE ADJUSTED TO ACCOMMODATE LOCAL AND REGIONAL ITEMS (END OF FLOW).  FACINGS MAY BE ADJUSTED TO MEET CUSTOMER DEMAND - CAO
MUST BE INVOLVED IN THE PROCESS ALONG WITH STORE MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.  ITEM POSITIONS MUST NOT BE CHANGED AT ANY TIME.  MERCHANDISE SLIM
JIMS AND CALIFORNIA SCENTS ITME 091400-00032 K1 GOES ON SIDE OF RACKS USING SIDE ATTACHMENT RACKS.

HQ DeCA/MBU PLANOGRAM APPROVED BY MERCHANDISING SPECIALIST, JOEL SMALL.

Front-End-Rack-22
Inch OCONUS.psa

24 MARCH 2015

N/A

Pegboard: 

Kimtech Touchscreen Cleaning
Wipes 3600025932  K1/New

Deca Gift Card $50
0000012501  K1

Claritin 24 Hour Tablets
4110080317  K1/New

Gillette Fusion Proglide Manual
Razor 4740030284  K1

Deca Gift Card $25
0000012500  K1

California Scents Xtreme
Cherry 9140001788  K1

Purell Original Carded
7385204606  K1/NEW

BIC Soleil Glow 7033073038
K1/Chg

1 ft 10 in1 ft 10 in

56 in

Changed RSL from K3 to K1 70330-
73038 

HQ DECA PLANOGRAM

FRONT END RACK 22 INCH SMALL/MEDIUM/LARGE OCONUS  (NEW RACK PROGRAM)
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FACINGS MAY BE ADJUSTED TO ACCOMMODATE LOCAL AND REGIONAL ITEMS (END OF FLOW).  FACINGS MAY BE ADJUSTED TO MEET CUSTOMER
DEMAND - CAO MUST BE INVOLVED IN THE PROCESS ALONG WITH STORE MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.  ITEM POSITIONS MUST NOT BE CHANGED AT
ANY TIME.  MERCHANDISE SLIM JIMS AND CALIFORNIA SCENTS ITME 091400-00032 K1 GOES ON SIDE OF RACKS USING SIDE ATTACHMENT RACKS.

HQ DeCA/MBU PLANOGRAM APPROVED BY MERCHANDISING SPECIALIST, JOEL SMALL.

Front-End-Rack-
22 Inch
OCONUS.psa

24 MARCH 2015

N/A

Pegboard: 

Duracell AA 8 Count Coppertop
Saver 4133382501  K1

Kimtech Touchscreen Cleaning
Wipes 3600025932  K1/New

Schick Hydro 5 1UP Razor
84105801518  K1/NEW

Duracell Alkalline Size C 4
Pack 4133344001  K1

Advil Tablets Vial
30573015110  K1

Duracell  AAA 8 Count Coppertop
Saver Battery 4133384401  K1

Deca Gift Card $50
0000012501  K1

Bic Lighter 5 Pack 7033060315
K1

Claritin 24 Hour Tablets
4110080317  K1/New

Gillette Fusion Proglide Manual
Razor 4740030284  K1

Gillete Daisy Combo Free
Venus 4740030071  K1

Deca Gift Card $25
0000012500  K1

Duracell Alkalline Size D 4
Pack 4133343001  K1

California Scents
Xtreme Cherry
9140001788  K1

Chapstick Lip Moisturizer
Triple Pack 3660082812  K1

Energizer AAA 8 Pack
3980010805  K1

Bic Razor Bella Soleil Blades
7033071987  K1

Gilette Proglide Manual Razor
4740030286  K1

Colgate Wisp Cool
Mint Whitening
3500068928  K1/New

Purell Original Carded
7385204606  K1/NEW

Energizer AA 16 Pack 3980010803  K1

Benadryl Extra
Strength Itch Relief
Stick 31254717140  K1

Blistex Raspberry Lemonade
Blast 4138800205  K1

BIC Razors Men Hybrid 3 Adv
20 7033072262  K1/NEW

BIC Soleil Glow 7033073038
K1/Chg

Energizer Photo Lithium AA
L91Bp-4 4 C 3980001793  K1

Neosporin  To Go
31254723722  K1

Wet Ones Antibacterial
7682804702  K1/New

Blistex Lip Care Medicated
3pk 4138800046  K1/NEW

1 ft 10 in1 ft 10 in

56 in

Changed RSL from K3 to K1 70330-73038 

HQ DECA PLANOGRAM

FRONT END RACK 22 INCH SMALL/MEDIUM/LARGE OCONUS  (NEW RACK PROGRAM)
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SHELF: WIDTH:22 in MERCH HEIGHT:6.00 in DEPTH:1 in SPACE AVAIL:3.10 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 0000012501 Deca Gift Card $50 1.001  1 K1 25  24 0.96 5.00 in  3.50 in  0.25 in Front  
2 0000012500 Deca Gift Card $25 1.001  1 K1 25  24 0.96 5.00 in  3.50 in  0.25 in Front  
3 3660082812 Chapstick Lip Moisturizer Triple Pack 0.45OZ  1 K1 72  9 0.13 3.67 in  2.90 in  0.63 in Front  
4 4138800205 Blistex Raspberry Lemonade Blast 0.14OZ  1 K1 24  9 0.38 3.77 in  3.00 in  0.66 in Front  
5 4138800046 Blistex Lip Care Medicated 3pk 0.45OZ  1 K1/NEW 12  7 0.58 3.80 in  3.00 in  0.80 in Front  12/9/2014
6 30573015110 Advil Tablets Vial 10.00CT  1 K1 144  6 0.04 5.08 in  3.63 in  0.88 in Front  
7 4110080317 Claritin 24 Hour Tablets 5.00CT  1 K1/New 6  8 1.33 4.00 in  3.80 in  0.75 in Front  12/13/2011
8 3500068928 Colgate Wisp Cool Mint Whitening 72.00CT  1 K1/New 4  6 1.50 4.90 in  2.10 in  0.90 in Front  12/13/2011
9 31254717140 Benadryl Extra Strength Itch Relief Stick 0.47OZ  1 K1 24  6 0.25 6.40 in  2.51 in  0.98 in Front  12/13/2011

10 31254723722 Neosporin  To Go 0.26OZ  1 K1 36  8 0.22 6.38 in  3.63 in  0.69 in Front  
11 3600025932 Kimtech Touchscreen Cleaning Wipes 10.00CT  1 K1/New 48  24 0.50 4.25 in  3.75 in  0.25 in Front  12/13/2011
12 7033060315 Bic Lighter 5 Pack 5.00PK  1 K1 36  4 0.11 3.75 in  3.89 in  1.25 in Front  
13 7385204606 Purell Original Carded 2.00OZ  1 K1/NEW 12  4 0.33 5.19 in  3.13 in  1.38 in Front  7/12/2013
14 7682804702 Wet Ones Antibacterial 15.00CT  1 K1/New 12  12 1.00 7.00 in  3.25 in  0.50 in Front  12/13/2011
15 84105801518 Schick Hydro 5 1UP Razor 1.00CT  1 K1/NEW 12  4 0.33 7.44 in  3.94 in  1.44 in Front  
16 4740030071 Gillete Daisy Combo Free Venus 1.00CT  1 K1 72  3 0.04 8.04 in  4.00 in  2.00 in Front  
17 7033071987 Bic Razor Bella Soleil Blades 3.00PK  1 K1 72  3 0.04 7.40 in  3.90 in  1.90 in Front  
18 7033072262 BIC Razors Men Hybrid 3 Adv 20 6.00CT  1 K1/NEW 72  4 0.06 7.68 in  3.98 in  1.38 in Front  12/2/2014
19 4133382501 Duracell AA 8 Count Coppertop Saver 8.00PK  1 K1 48  5 0.10 4.50 in  3.75 in  1.13 in Front  
20 4740030284 Gillette Fusion Proglide Manual  Razor 1.00CT  1 K1 36  3 0.08 7.81 in  4.05 in  1.56 in Front  
21 4740030286 Gilette Proglide Manual Razor 4.00CT  1 K1 48  6 0.13 4.30 in  4.10 in  0.97 in Front  
22 7033073038 BIC Soleil Glow 3.00CT  1 K1/Chg 72  4 0.06 7.70 in  3.90 in  1.30 in Front  3/24/2015
23 4133384401 Duracell  AAA 8 Count Coppertop Saver Battery 8.00PK  1 K1 40  7 0.17 4.50 in  3.75 in  0.85 in Front  
24 9140001788 California Scents Xtreme Cherry 1.00PK  1 K1 24  24 1.00 7.50 in  3.00 in  0.25 in Front  
25 3980010803 Energizer AA 16 Pack 16.00PK  1 K1 12  5 0.42 4.50 in  7.80 in  1.20 in Front  
26 4133344001 Duracell Alkalline Size C 4 Pack 4.00PK  1 K1 18  2 0.11 4.51 in  3.74 in  2.63 in Front  
27 4133343001 Duracell Alkalline Size D 4 Pack 4.00PK  1 K1 12  2 0.17 4.56 in  3.94 in  2.50 in Front  
28 3980010805 Energizer AAA 8 Pack 8.00PK  1 K1 48  7 0.15 4.30 in  3.70 in  0.84 in Front  
29 3980001793 Energizer Photo Lithium AA L91Bp-4 4 C 4.00PK  1 K1 24  10 0.42 4.50 in  3.80 in  0.60 in Front  

FRONT END RACK 22 INCH SMALL/MEDIUM/LARGE OCONUS  (NEW RACK PROGRAM)


